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HRES 39
Expressing support for the designation of March 2, 2019, as "Gold Star Families Remembrance Day".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jan 11, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Jan 24, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/39 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (21 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jan 11, 2019

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Jan 22, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jan 25, 2019

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Jan 25, 2019

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Jan 25, 2019

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Feb 4, 2019

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Mar 4, 2019

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Mar 4, 2019

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 11, 2019
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Jan 24, 2019

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred to Jan 16, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR
2500 

Related bill Aug 11, 2020: Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No.
512.

116 S 1790 Related bill Dec 20, 2019: Became Public Law No: 116-92.

116 HRES
269 

Identical bill Mar 29, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

116 SRES
93 

Related bill Mar 5, 2019: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S1663; text: CR S1661)

Summary  (as of Jan 11, 2019) 

This resolution supports the designation of Gold Star Families Remembrance Day.

Actions Timeline

Jan 24, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Jan 16, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.
Jan 11, 2019: Introduced in House
Jan 11, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs, for
a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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